Ktlg.
Nr.

42

43

44
45

46
48
47
49

52
53

57
55
56
54

59
60

61

64
63
65

66

42

64

60

66

48

61

57

64

57

Prix
Preis

A WN R N

iy

CONVIS

prix spécial
Sonderpreis

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

Nom
Name

VISITE

VOLUPTE

VAGUE
UNE

UNEBELLE
THAILANDE
UNIQUE
TANZANIE

SELENA
SANGRIA P

PAUSE CAFE
SERENADE
REPUBLIQUE
SYRIE

OMBRELLE
MARITA P

VAILLANT

UNGARO
UNESCO
UMTITI P

LEXUS PP

VISITE

UNGARO

MARITA P

LEXUS PP

THAILANDE

VAILLANT

PAUSE CAFE

UNGARO

PAUSE CAFE

NATIONALE

FLEISCHRINDER-WETTBEWERBE

SAMEDI 05 JUILLET / SAMSTAG 05. JULI 2025 FOIRE AGRICOLE ETTELBRUCK

N° HB
HB-Nr.

LU18414085

FR7122514787

FR7122514769
LU18414061

LU18323090
LU18323029
FR7122193146
LU18323021

LU18177874
LU18122339

FR7122189155
FR7122201143
FR7122060408
FR7122071672

FR7122218341
LU99433765

FR7122624418

FR7122432031
FR0332583664
FR0332423988

DE0358158894

LU18414085

FR7122432031

LU99433765

DE0358158894

LU18323029

FR7122624418

FR7122189155

FR7122432031

FR7122189155

Pére
Vater

PETILLANT

SAINTAMOUR

PAPAYOU
TYROLIEN

PETILLANT
ROOSVELT
OKAPI

ROOSVELT

PETILLANT
JESSE PP

MAJOR
PAPAYOU
NOBODY
LINGOTCE71

INCAS
VALTER PP*

ROYALDRIM

NOUGAYORK
PROPHETE
PARADIS SC

LEVIN PP

PETILLANT

NOUGAYORK

VALTER PP*

LEVIN PP

ROOSVELT

ROYALDRIM

MAJOR

NOUGAYORK

MAJOR

Naisseur
Ziichter

Peter M. (Pissange)

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)
Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)
EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)
EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)
Pacaud P. (Charolles, F)
Pacaud P. (Charolles, F)

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)
Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

GAEC Langillier J.-M. et fils
(St Berain Sous Sanvignes, F)

GAEC Berland L. & D. (Viry, F)
Melet F. (Le Donjon, F)
Giraud F. (Besson, F)

Beu M. (Osterholz.-Scharmbeck, D)

Peter M. (Pissange)

GAEC Berland L. & D. (Viry, F)

Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Beu M. (Osterholz.-Scharmbeck, D)

Peter M. (Pissange)

GAEC Langillier 1.-M. et fils

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)

GAEC Berland L. & D. (Viry, F)

EARL Berthier P. (Marizy, F)

Propriétaire
Besitzer

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)
Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)
Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Tempels G. (Differdange)
Peter M. (Pissange)
Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Tempels G. (Differdange)

Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Schmitz J.-P. (Diekirch)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Peter M. (Pissange)

Tempels G. (Differdange)

Peter M. (Pissange)



